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Monte Santo

Maiano Chiesa
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Strada di Casaleto

VIGOLZONE
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75.19

74.89

74.36

76.70

76.38

76.32

76.28

75.84

75.48

75.28

74.96

75.09

75.53

75.87

76.34
75.90

76.39 76.30
76.08

76.13

75.24

75.24

7
5
.1
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75.04

74.57
74.54

74.29

73.94

73.65

73.72

73.72

73.83

73.44

73.75

73.88

73.92

73.77

73.33

73.53

73.54

73.38

73.41

73.84

74.06

74.24

74.74

75.21

75.60

75.30 75.26

75.20
75.34

75.56

75.70

75.85

76.03

76.43

76.61

76.84

76.99

77.44

76.80

76.65

76.64

76.64

76.65

77.25

77.51

77.75

76.80

76.40

76.22

75.71

75.59

74.92

74.56

74.13

73.93

73.60

73.22

Turro

Gariga

I Casoni

Vignazza

Quercieto

La Gramiga

La Faggiola

Le Due Case

La Colombaia

Casa di Mezzo

Castello della Maggia

Strada della Faggiola

PIACENZA
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N
U

R
E

Molino
S. Rocco di Sopra

C. Mussoni

Fornace

C. Guliero

PODENZANO

S. Rocco

C. Biscia

ST
RAD

A

PROVIN
CIA

LE

K.1

Stabil imento

DE RICA

Colombarola

Molino Nuovo

R
io

Giaronino

C. Zerbaglino

B
er

to
ne

R
io

94.8

97.5

97.4

99.1

97.6

110.3

109.7

109.8

109.4
110.0

109.7

109.8

107.5 108.0

106.7

107.3

106.9

107.8
107.8

107.4

109.6

109.1

109.6
109.7

109.5

109.8

109.7

106.8

106.6

105.8

106.3

105.9

106.0

97.7

99.3

100.1

99.2

100.3

98.1

101.2

100.8

102.0

102.4

102.8

102.6

104.7
102.6

104.3

103.7

103.1110.3

109.3

109.1

107.9
107.8

109.6

108.50

109.5

K.2

108.6

108.4

106.8

106.6

106.8

107.0

107.0

109.0

107.5

106.2

106.1

106.9
105.4

105.5

108.2
104.4

104.4

104.9

105.1

106.4

103.8

104.8

106.8

107.2

102.5 103.0

102.3

102.3

102.5

102.5

102.0

101.6

101.3

104.0

103.0

102.7

108.6

104.9

104.2

105.6

102.6

102.4

101.6

99.3

100.7

99.27

97.6

100.0

106.3

105.9

107.3

106.9

105.0

106.0

105.3

105.1 104.5

105.3

105.4

106.0

102.98

103.0

103.3

103.6

103.6

104.6

105.50

105.8

106.8

106.4

105.2

104.8

104.2

103.7

104.0

104.2

104.5

104.7

105.3

105.1

105.5

106.3

105.3

102.1

102.1

102.1

101.7

103.1

103.59

105.0

103.5

102.6

102.6

102.1

102.0

102.8

101.1
101.1

102.2

102.2

103.2

103.5

103.8

103.0

101.3

100.5
100.8

100.6

100.1

100.6

104.3

104.0

103.3

102.8

102.3

101.8

101.8

San Rocco
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Carbonile

Verano

Rio

Verano

Corte dell'università

122.4

118.6

118.9 120.5

120.9

121.4

120.0

121.3

123.0

123.0

122.2

122.5

121.4

120.0

121.5
123.5

123.8

122.1

122.0

123.7

123.8

125.6

124.6

122.8

121.3

125.0

125.8

123.0

123.8

120.5

120.0

122.2

121.5

123.2

122.3

124.5

124.2 123.9

125.1

124.6

122.6

121.1

121.7

121.1

Verano

LEGENDA

Attrezzatura di interesse comune

Istruzione

Attrezzature religiose

Attrezzature cimiteriali

Impianti sportivi

Verde pubblico

Parcheggi

PODENZANO - MAIANO

ALTOÈ - CASE GATTI

EX DE RICA - SAN ROCCO

I CASONI - GARIGA - TURRO - DUE CASE

CROCETTA - SAN POLO

VERANO ALBONE


